ISI	 1-800-854-1881
LCB 1806Multi-Layer
Chip Beads
LCB1806-800
0
50
100
150

200
1 10 100 1000
FREQUENCY (MHz)
RDC<0.30_ Rated current:500mA
Z
R
X
Part Number Test Frq.
(MHz)
Impedance
(Z[±25%)
DCR
(W) Max
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
LCB1806-500 100 50 0.20 600
LCB1806-600 100 60 0.20 600
LCB1806-800 100 80 0.20 600
LCB1806-101 100 100 0.30 500
LCB1806-151 100 150 0.30 500
LCB1806-171 100 170 0.30 500
Test Instruments: HP4291A Impedance / Material Analyzer
IM
PE
DA